. N . |
In accordance with ~ ’ . T ask
Rule 3.32 of the - AM O 2 ) @)
insolvency (England & A )

wlelfles206 Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House
<
(@] .
4
h g *A978IGHN*
A06 15/06/2020 #16 |
COMPANIES HOUSE J
\.
u : - Company details . _ -

: illing in this form:
comparyrumber_[1 fo [2 [7[3[1[3[5 e it
Company name in full ’aackmore Bond Plc | o bold black capitals.

u o Administrator’s name
~ Full forename(s) | Geoffrey Wayne . ' /
" Surname Bouchier ' ' - :
E . Administrator’s address
Building pan'\,e/nu’mberl The Shard _
Street |32 London Bridge Street 7 .
Posttown ITQndon SE19SG - )
*-County/Region ' ,7 - ,
Postcode T rrrr-ri
Country I ‘ : ’
: u * Administrator’s name o
Full forename(s) Benjamin John , ' | . ° Szgi;iigg?;;ttr:ttglrl us about
Surname ‘Wiles ' ‘ : another administrator.
I_ Administrator's addresse
Building name/number l The Shard : » o O'Sthe;'admipimatélrl \

. n T X v se this section to tell us about
Street : |32 London Bridge Street - " another administrator.
Posttown London SE19SG
County/Region ’7

mme,Pﬁfﬁﬁﬁfﬁ

04/17.Version 1.0



AMO2 -

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

’

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

|:| Statement of concurrence

7

Date of the statement of affairs

Date ola Tola Rlollo
u Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date crrrorrrr

s J

Sign and date

Administrator's .

Signature

Signature date

S-ignature - '

s Fefe Rlello

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO02

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record. .

-| All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Joss Mitchison

@ Where to send

Company name Duff & Phelps Ltd. -

Address

The Shard

32 London Bridge Street

Post town

London ‘SE1 9SG

County/Region

Country

[

Telephone

+44 (0) 20 7089 4700

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
“with information missing.

- Please make sure you have remembered the
following: :
.0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.
O You have attached the required documents.
O Youhave signed and dated the form.

You niay return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

W‘lﬁlfr!_!i[_’ir ﬂ Further it;formavtion‘ )

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse . -
or email:enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




us

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS - /

Statemént as to affairs of

Blackmore Bond plc (In Administration) ("the Company”)
Reg No.10273135
In the High Court of Justice no. 2254 of 2020

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Blackmore Bond pic (In Administration) of C/o Duff & .

Phelps., The Shard, 32 London Bridge Street, London, SE1 9SG on 22 April 2020, the date
that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I befieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are full, true and comﬁlete statement

. of affairs of the above named company as at 22 April 2020, the date that the Company -

" entered administration. .,

Full name .Patrick McCreesh

/- (LTS
Signed /\/~ R"‘_\

QateQ‘ | 2/’1 l/lrl/‘?O

¥



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

‘DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets
! .
Book| Estimated to
Value realise
Assets Notes £l £
Pledged Assets o
Blackmore SPV 2 Ltd 1 £124,826t08 ) £94,077.90
Blackmore SPV 2 Ltd R £755,000.00 £427,900.00
Blackmore SPV 3 Ltd 2 £143,950.00{ £113,345.55
] ‘Blackmore SPV § Ltd 3 £412,266.00( £358,109.50
Biackmore SPV 6 Ltd 4 £238,573.00 £112,515.92
Blackmore SPV 11 Ltd 5| £1,500,000.00 £1,500,000.00
Blackmore SPV 13 itd 6 £675,000.00 £565,500.00
Blackmore SPV 14 Ltd 7 £888,750.00 . £802,075.00
Blackmore SPV 16 Ltd 8] £1,187,287.00 £1,115,287.00
5,925,652 5,088,811
Interest in Join Venture ! )
Blackmore SPV 8 Ltd 9| £4,871,461.00 £4,871,461.00
0 0
4,871,461 4,871,461
Estimated total assets available for' preferential creditors 10,797,113 9,960,272

Notes (detalls of sites held within SPV)
Values of each site taken from most recent valuations at that date

1. St Andrews Chruch Hall,.Colyton, Devon, EX24 6ND & Church Farm Bams, Culmhead, Tauntdn, TA3 7EE

2. St Augustine's Church, Tillard Avenue, Stockport, SK3.0UB

3. Little Hookstead Farm, High Halden, Kent, TN26 3NH

4, Steps Cottage, Lower Court Road, Newton Ferrers, PL8 1DG
5. Oakshade Road, Oxshott, Surrey, KT22 OLF

6. Maldon Ladge, Woolton Road, Childwall, Liverpool, L16 BNF
7. 76 Holloway Head, Bimmingham, B1 ING

8. Six Hills House, Stevenage, Hertfordshire, SG1 2TP

9. Chapei Hill, Longridge, Preston, PR3 2YB. Interest in joint venture with loan from SPV and profit share. Figure is loan due

on completon of the project.
* Values using latest independent valuation of site less debt

Signaturpl/'k/\—’\' " Date 24 / Lf‘/ la

7 .
Signature' ¢ /b{\/"\—-——\

Date &Lr-("j‘ lg




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEME“T OF AFFAIRS

Atl- Summary of liabilities

Realise
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential )
creditors (carried from page A) including pledged assets and JV Interest dite 9.96(_).272
Liabilities
Preferential creditors 0
+  Estimated (deﬁcleriéy)ls’urplus as regards preferentlal creditors: 9,960,272
Estimated. prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 0
. . o
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders - - 9,860,272
Debts securéd by floating charges .
(46,805,633)
.  Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets after floating charges (36,845,361)| °
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (b/dov)n) i 0
. ‘0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 0
Trade and expense creditors (130,674)
Employee creditors 0
HMRC - (PAYE, Corporation Tax etc) {(332,490)
Inter-company creditors '
Other unsecured creditors (Directors’ loan accounts) . 0
(463,164
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards non-preferential (463,164)
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders).
- Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) ‘ | A 36,845,361
DR . . (36,845,361
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors ' (37,308,525}
Issued and called up capital ’ :
: | 0
" Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members (37,308,525)

=

Signamr:a?/(/\-f— Date Z//[L/ "/(/ ZO

‘Signature ? {’,\ ; - Dateﬁ(gingo

Estimated to

£ .

ol -




COMPANY CREDITORS (excluding employees and consumers)

Note: You must Inchude all credliors (excluding employees and certaln consumers (see nt page for a d Indicate any creditors under hire-purchase, chattet leasing or conditional salo agreements and any creditors claiming retention of titie aver proparty In the company's
possassion. . .
[Name of creditor or [Address (with posicods) Amount of dobt |ts the creditor claiming| Datalls of any securlly | Date security Valus of]
clalmant € |rotontion of title? hald by craditor given Socurlityl
[
6dd 1] 2dd 2 Tadd 3] [edd 4 Jadd5] _ [add 6l [Posicode]
| gnznmeasemalions.gam 1617110830 Parsonage Chambers, 3(M3 2HW Nons na 0)
Parsonage, Manchaster
144.00] o
o erones R e mtiora con 6568,60) io [Nong na_
Bria co.k ‘Countrywida Housa, Lek{NG15 00T 6,000.00} o {Nena n
‘Counirywide House, Lok{NG16 00T 3,036.88 o [Nong na
| pav andersen@saulrepb.com 1132847000 6 Waillngton 4,772.40) NoNona 02
JLA {UK) Limited - 36,000.00 No [Nong na
Ul com 1132847000 6 Wallington Piace, Leed|L21 4AP 854 No [Nong m
YTV 13,504.76] No [Nong ha
paulanderson@squlrepb.com 132847000 & Wellingion Piace, Loed|L21 4AP 10,513.20) o [Nong, -
| mwoodali@oakgroup.a 481723450 PO Box 262, Regency | GY1 3RH 560.00) o INorig na
mwoodall@oakaroup.ga 48172345 PO Box 262, Regency | GY1 3RH 500.00] o {Nong i
[mwoodali@oakaroup.ga 481723450 PO Box 262, Regancy | GY1 3RH 225,00 o [Nong
12.G: fovine maepyngi sor 1136848 28330 Network P 739.06] o [Nong na
[ioscadsdamnnccuk T IBrdge Gate, 5557 High |RH1 1RX. 11,504.78| io [Nooe
London| ECAA 2SY 577.84] lo |Nope
LiRIgeasens 770.07} o [None na_
34,661 o [Nope_
EC4A 75Y 15202.70 o Nong na
[Harvey.Rands@memerycrystal.com) [EC4A 25Y 503520 | - No |None na
100.00§ o INonep na
153,198.63 o [None na
156,330.79 to |Noae s
6,048.00] to |None e
4,356,653 o [Nona na
10,455.66] o [Nona na
Totals 483,184 [)
o TA N o 24\/ '-f(/ 20

M —

. Signature 1

Dateq‘%hzw




B2
CONSUMER CREDITORS

Note: You must inchude all who are (te.an acting for that are wholly or mainly outside the indivi 's trade, busi caftor claiming
amounts patd in advance for the supply of goods or servicas (and Indicate whether any ere atso creditors under hire-purchase, chatted leasing or conditional sale agreements and any daiming
" retention of lite over property in the company’s possession). . - :

Namo of A (with ) - Aﬁo;uuddnm Wlsdwmwfty Dato security Vatuoe of
craditor . ' € hetd by creditor given ' Security
. 3 ; 4
add 1 2) [add3] [addd] [add [add 6]
1
Totats [ - o]

.., \7/‘\’\ Dato 2"’/{/‘{/10




B1
EMPLOYEE CREDITORS

Note: YuumustMwmmmmwmmm(mmmmwwmammumm,ehaﬂsl
leasing or conditional sale agreoments and any claiming retention of Gtle over property in the company’s passassion).

Nams of Addross (with postcode) ‘Amount of debt | Details of any|Dato securtty - Vatue of]
£ |security hald [given Security]

by croditor £
Totals ] o]




c .

‘COMPANY SHAREHOLDERS
Namo of shareholder Address (with postcode) Type of shares Number of shares| Nominal value of| Amount per share Totat amount]
held. held| shares held| called up! called up|
£ £ £
add 1] add 2] fadd 3) _ [add 4 add 5] __[add 6] [Postcode]
Blackmore Group Ltd 53 King Straet Manchester M2 4AQ Ordinary 50,000, 0}1 50000
Totals 50,000 0 1 50,000]

s!snature"?‘y\—\ Date L‘(‘ e o

Signature ?A}%

Date 2‘~«{¢¢ 2~



